ROCEKEWELL DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

’ YARMOUTH, MAINE 04096

July 1, 1971 -

ACCESSORIES BY MOTO-SKI SPORTS, LTD.

STYLE DESCRIPTION SIZES RETAIL DEALER
i COST
11011 Men's l-pce Snowmobile Suit-reg- s,M,L,XL $59.95 $39.00
11012 Men's " " " tall 5,M,L,XL 59.95 39.00
11013 ” = i i stout S,M,L, XL 59.95 39.00
12011 Ladies l1-pce Snowmobile Suit-reg. 3.M,L,XL 59.95 39.00
12012 " " L " tall = §,M,L,XL 59.95 39.00
13010 Boys & girls l-pce Snowmobile Suit 7 - 14 37.95 24.70
16010 Children's l-pce Snowmobile Suit 3 - 6X 27.95 18.20
11360 Men's Jacket 36 - 48 37.95 24.70
12360 Ladies Jacket 8 - 18 37.95 24.70
13360 Boys & Girls Jacket 7 = -1 29.95 19.50
11501 Men's Pants - reg. 32 - 44 26.95 1735
11502 " ) - tall 32 - 44 26.95 17.35
11481 Men's High Pants - reg. 32 - 4& 42.95 27.95
11482 Men's High Pants - tall 32 - 44 42.95 27.95
12501 Ladies Pants - reg 8 - 18 26,95 17.55
12502 Ladies Pants - tall 8 - 18 26.95 17.55
12481 Ladies High Pants - reg 8 - 18 42.95 271:95
12482 Ladies " " - tall 8 - 18 42.95 27.95
13500 Boys & Girls Pants 7= 14 19.95 13.00
11600 Men's Moto-Ski Mitts S,M,L,XL 9,95 6.50
11610 Men's Moto-Ski Finger Mitts S,M,L,XL 11.95 1.80
11660 Men's Cadet Mitts 5,M,L,XL 9.95 6.50
11670 Men's Cadet Finger Mitts S,M,L,XL 11.95 7.80
11620 Men's Grand Prix Mitts S,M,L,XL 13.95 9.10
11630 Men's Grand Prix Finger Mitts S,M,L,XL 15.95 10.40
11650 Men's Grand Prix Gloves S,M,L,XL 13.95 9.10
12600 Ladies Moto-Ski Mitts S,M,L,XL 9.95 6.50
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16600
16660
16620

21233
222313
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36750
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41210
42210
40011
40500
£0302

DESCRIPTION

Ladies Moto-Ski Finger Mitts
Ladies Cadet Mitts

Ladies Cadet Finger Mitts
Ladies Grand Prix Mitts

Ladies Grand Prix Finger Mitts

Ladies Grand Prix Gloves
Children's Moto-Ski Mitts
Youth Cadet Mitts

Youth Grand Prix Mitts

Men's Sweater
Ladies Sweater
Men's Socks
Ladies Socks

Children's Socks

Men's Snowmobile Boots

Men's Grand Prix Boots

Ladies Snowmobile Boots
Ladies Grand Prix Boots

Boys & Girls Snowmobile Boots
Boys & Girls Grand Prix Beots
Children's Snowmobile Boots
Children's Grand Prix Boots
Men's Felt Liners

Ladies Felt Liners

Boys & Girls Felt Liners
Children's Felt Liners

Men's Tuque
Ladies Tuque
Moto-Ski Helmet
Bubble Visor
Junior Goggles

SIZES
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one size
one size

S,M,L,XL

RETAIL

11.95
9.95
11.95
13.95
15.95
13.95
6.95
795
8.95

25.95
25.95
3.25
3.25
2+ 75

17.95
2795
17.95
2195
14.95
20.95
1295
17.95
6.50
6.50
5.50
5450

5+95
595
27.95
9.95
2:95

DEALER
COST

7.80
6.350
7.80
9.10
10.40
9.10
a5
5.20
5.80

16.90
16.90
2.10
2.10
1.80

11.70
18,20
11.70
18.20
975
13.65
B.45
11.70
&4.25
&.25
3.60
3.60

3.90
3.90
158.20
6.50
1.95



40304
50011
50011
50011
50011
50011

50201
50300
60051
60101
60250

DESCRIPTION

Moto-Ski Goggles
Grand Prix Goggles
"Cadet" Cover
"Capri" Cover
"Zephyr' Cover
"Grand Prix" Cover
"M5-18" Cover

Saddle Bag
Kidney Belt
Duffle Bag
Clothing Bag

Hand Mirror

S1ZES

S,M,L,XL

RETAIL

3.95

5.95
2595
25.95
25:95
25.95
29.95

29.95
8.95
15.95
15.95
6,95

DEALER
COST

2.60

3.90
16.90
16.90
16.50
16.90
19.50

19.50
5.85
10.40
10.40
4.55



